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CSs1
CS2
ES1
ES2
CS3
CS4
ES3
WS1
ES4
WS2
ES5
ES6
ES7
ESS8
CS5
ES9
ES10
ES11
CS6
ES12
NC1
ES13
CS7
ES14
ES15
CS8
WS3
CS9
CS10
ES16
CS11
CS12
CS13

M Gilbert

Mr Paul Basham
J. Chipperfield,

J. Chipperfield,
Popovici & Luca
M Gilbert

J. Chipperfield,
Mr & Mrs Gardner
D Hales

Brooks Bros & Wilcox

Mr & Mrs S Rhodes
J. Chipperfield,

J Nicholson & Son
A B Coker

F.M. Drain

M Connolly & Son

L & K Buddle

A B Coker

Mr & Mrs S Fear

S Carey

John Black

Mr & Mrs J Cheverst
Florin Petrica Bodale
M Connolly & Son
D Dumitras

M Gilbert

D & J Staddon

Alan Emberson

F Hall & Dtrs.

S Carey

Mr & Mrs M Bunney
M Adochita

Dumitru lliut

British International Championship Club

) Pau International flown on 24/06/2023 |
Town Birds Ring Number Distance Time Velocity Section Open Total Pools
M Y H M S

Winkfield, Win 17 GB21B07284 CHP C 560 869 14 25 57 1139.179 £0.00
Bursledon 13 GB21N39383 DCQH 524 175 14 25 7  1066.232 £0.00
Herne Bay, 14 GB21H19737 CHQ H 558 1290 17 57 31 912624 abcd fgh JKLM RSTZ £319.80
Herne Bay, 14 GB21H19739 CHQ H 558 1290 18 58 53 863.449 £0.00
Harrow 3 GB20H38138 BLK C 569 1141 19 31 48 855.585 £0.00
Winkfield, Win 17 GB21B07173 BLUH 560 869 19 23 9 848.102 £0.00
Herne Bay, 14 GB21H20009 CHQ H 558 1290 19 25 51 843.477 £0.00
Portskewett Vill 2 GB21C03092 DCQ C 580 1022 20 48 29 818.449 £0.00
Hockley 3 GB18N40247 BLU H 574 211 20 40 9 814.781 £0.00
High Littleton 2 GB20C07622 BLU C 560 1172 20 29 45 802.417 £0.00
Aylesham 9 GB19B05085 CWF C 550 78 20 13 45 797.593 £0.00
Herne Bay, 14 GB21H20015 CWFH 558 1290 20 39 10 793.572 £0.00
Rochester 8 GB20E03504 BLC H 556 281 20 42 34 787.757 £0.00
Wickford 9 GB18F42356 DKP H 573 1487 21 24 48 786.087 £0.00
Waterlooville 4 GB19B10738 DCQ C 523 605 19 35 9 783802 abcd fg JKL £200.10
Canning Town 3 GB21X35080 CHQ C 565 479 21 20 48 776.764 £0.00
Dover 9 GB19V11576 CHQ H 543 1733 20 34 54 775.297 £0.00
Wickford 9 GB17E23337 DKP H 573 1487 21 44 11 774.404 £0.00
Hayes 5 GB20N69076 BLU C 564 1716 21 36 36 766.897 £0.00
Folkestone 4 GB21V85592 BLC C 542 186 21 6 1 753.625 £0.00
Hitchin 5 GB21N51775 RED C 599 1289 23 29 38 748.797 £0.00
Gravesend 2 GB21N67297 RCQ C 559 1441 21 58 28 747291 a b £4.00
Harrow 2 GB20B00570 BLU C 570 390 22 25 41 745.787 £0.00
Canning Town 3 GB20B11373 BLU C 565 479 22 15 8 745.153 £0.00
Basildon 6 GB18V23612 BLP H 569 1300 22 38 38 738.054 £0.00
Winkfield, Win 17 GB17N01807 CHQ C 560 869 22 19 736.721 £0.00
Ditcheat 1 GB18B00639 RED C 547 794 21 49 4 736.034 L £5.50
Epsom Downs 5 GB20B07340 BLP C 551 1297 22 16 53 726.360 £0.00
Worthing 3 GB18N81469 BLU C 518 400 20 55 44 726.332 £0.00
Folkestone 4 GB21V85585 BLC C 542 186 21 58 32 723.608 £0.00
Portsmouth 5 GB21N39715 BLC C 520 68 21 30 37 709.167 £0.00
Queensbury 6 GB20B00552 BWF C 570 711 23 40 27 706.757 £0.00
Harrow 4 GB21N81231 BLC C 569 404 23 39 46 705.640 £0.00

Section Open
Prizes
£0.00 £100.00
£0.00 £60.00
£0.00 £40.00
£0.00 £0.00
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£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
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£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
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£0.00 £0.00
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£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00

RN

Grand Total

£100.00
£60.00
£359.80
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£200.10
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£4.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£5.50
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00



Rank Section Name
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45
46
47
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64
65
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ES17
ES18
ES19
CS14
ES20
CS15
CS16
ES21
CS17
ES22
ES23
CS18
NC2

CS19
ES24
WS4

NC3

ES25
ES26
CS20
CSs21
CS22
ES27
ES28
CS23
ES29
NC4

WS5

WS6

ES30
ES31
ES32
CS24
CS25
CS26
CSs27
ES33

Mr & Mrs T. Varley
N George & Son
Shane Harris

M Gilbert

Neil Jones

M Gilbert

F Hall & Dtrs.

F. Knowles & Son
David E Farr

Mr & Mrs S Rhodes
M Connolly & Son
M Adochita

John Black

M Gilbert

F. Knowles & Son

G G Cooper & C.J Cooper
Mircea Liviu Dehelean

Lyden Bros.

K & S Archibald
M Gilbert

Mr Paul Basham

Albert Edward Harrison

A Annis & Son
H & P Archibald
Mr Paul Basham
A Cousins

John Black

Clive & Jill Rogers & Neil
Clive & Jill Rogers & Neil

Neil Jones

J Nicholson & Son
J Nicholson & Son
Popovici & Luca
Mr Paul Basham
W Carr & Son
Toto Buzi

L & K Buddle

Town

Whitstable
Braintree
Selling
Winkfield, Win
Sandwich
Winkfield, Win
Worthing
Wingham
Bognor Regis
Aylesham
Canning Town
Queensbury
Hitchin
Winkfield, Win
Wingham
Peasedown St J
Wellingborough
Sandwich
Dover
Winkfield, Win
Bursledon
Sunbury on Tha
Wingham
Dover
Bursledon
Bishop Stortfor
Hitchin
Writhlington
Writhlington
Sandwich
Rochester
Rochester
Harrow
Bursledon
Guildford
Harefield

Dover

Birds

2
1
3
17
11

5

GB21F13227
GB18B03860
GB19Z74592
GB21V98305
GB18F14007
GB21B07130
GB18N51426
GB20F07191
GB18N72959
GB21B01548
GB19B07991
GB20B00172
GB21B05209
GB21B07300
GB19F32687
GB2006972

GB21B05450
GB20F07706

2 GB19N87142

17
13
3

13
5

GB21B07250
GB21N39351
GB21B10005
GB20N18778
GB18N25009
GB19N43853
GB20N30375
GB21B05220
GB21R01716
GB19R01382
GB21F13846
GB20N18070
GB21E04245
GB20H37976
GB21N39342
GB21N39518
GB21B15445
GB20V05115
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BLU
BLU
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BLU
BLU
CHQ C
CHQ C
CHQ H

T

557
591
552
560
554
560
518
553
515
550
565
570
599
560
553
559
619
553
544
560
524
558
553
543
524
589
599
557
557
554
556
556
569
524
547
570
543

Distance

M
870

1242
142
869

1404
869
400

1612

1413

78
479
711

1289
869

1612
975
490

1502

3
869
175

1467

1714
915
175

1129

1289

1477

1477

1404
281
281

1141
175
113

1538

1733

Y
23

24
23
23
23
23
22
23
22
24
24
25
26
24
24
25
28
25
25
25
24
26
25
25
24
27
28
27
27
27
27
27
28
26
27
29
28

H
10

46

9
33
25
48

7
50
17

2
43

7
28
52
37
11
25
27

1
48
30

7
58
29
48
56
55

9

9
14
26
44
29
28
48
23

5

Time
M
59

38
19

7
26

1
50
34
58
58
16
32
58
55
49
53

9
33
31
26
11
37

7
18
54
53
52
18
20
43
14

7

0
42
38
58

3

Velocity

705.393
700.512
699.381
698.081
694.764
690.797
686.893
681.473
678.502
670.893
670.735
665.930
664.287
660.767
659.684
651.383
639.199
638.134
637.650
637.076
627.415
627.414
625.751
625.511
619.528
618.868
608.070
602.589
602.576
597.316
594.594
588.205
586.649
580.610
577.019
569.589
568.181

Section Open Total Pools

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£4.50
£0.00
£0.00
£9.50
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

Section Open

Prizes
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

Grand Total

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£4.50
£0.00
£0.00
£9.50
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00



Rank Section Name

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

ES34
Ws7

ES35
WS8

CS28
ES36
ES37
ES38
Cs29
ES39
CS30
Cs31
CS32
CS33
ES40
ES41
ES42
CS34

SR & WH Knox

J Smale

L & K Buddle

Clive & Jill Rogers & Neil
Mr Paul Basham
Mr & Mrs S Rhodes
L & K Buddle

D Dumitras

David E Farr

AJ Turner

Toto Buzi

J Etherington
Lucian Gherghina
David E Farr

F. Knowles & Son
F. Knowles & Son
F. Knowles & Son
David E Farr

result compiled by Mysoft

Town

Tyler Hill
Abergavenny
Dover
Writhlington
Bursledon
Aylesham
Dover
Basildon
Bognor Regis
Dover
Harefield
Waterlooville
Harrow
Bognor Regis
Wingham
Wingham
Wingham
Bognor Regis

Birds
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GB20G07392
GB21N33493
GB18B00199
GB21R01725
GB21N39337
GB19N26283
GB20V05113
GB21R17414
GB17N65343
GB19F16740
GB21B11486
GB21V03474
GB21H34673
GB19N68562
GB18F46989
GB20F07129
NEHU18N1616
GB21B12248

Ring Number

BLC C
BLU H
CHP H
CHQ C
BLC H
BLU C
CHQ H
CHQ H
DCQ H
BLU H
CHQH
CHQH
CHQ H
CHP C
CHQ C
DWF C
CWF C
BLU H

554
602
543
557
524
550
543
569
515
548
570
523
569
515
553
553
553
515

Distance

M
1500

432
1733
1477

175

78
1733
1300
1413
1726
1538

450

792
1413
1612
1612
1612
1413

Y
28

31
28
29
28
30
29
31
28
30
32
30
34
31
35
43
43
42

H
41

19
31
54
28
16
59
38
46
42
58
38
34
36
40

5

5
58

Time
M
10

7
34
25
32
46
12
15
56
24
53
11
4
49
10
20
21
34

S

Carol Francis

Tel: 07831 455264  www.mysoft.co.uk

Velocity Section Open Total Pools Section Open  Grand Total
Prizes
567.370 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
564.071 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
559.378 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
547.141 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
539.887 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
532.858 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
532.133 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
528.245 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
525.679 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
524.428 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
507.729 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
501.000 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
483.077 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
478.598 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
455.522 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
377.086 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
377.083 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
352.061 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Totals: £543.40]  £0.00 £200.00  £743.40
(Secretary)

mysoft@btinternet.com  "Number 1 in customised programs"



